
 
 

 
FOR:  Professional Services: Road Department Facilities Master Plan   

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: Wednesday, March 3, 2021   AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 
5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Chanda Villano Steele Associates Architects LLC 
686 NW York Drive, Suite 150 
Bend, OR 97703 
E: cvillano@steele-arch.com 

541-
382-
9867 

   

Diane J. Chartier Douglas Plan Center 
3060 NE Diamond Lake Blvd., Suite B 
Roseburg, OR 97471 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com 

541-
440-
9030 

   

Lou Reynoldson Harper Houf Peterson Righellis Inc. 
205 Spokane St., Ste. 200 
Portland, OR 97202 
E: lour@hhpr.com 

503-
221-
1131 

   

Robyn Stevens Spokane Regional Plan Center 
209 N Havana 
Spokane, WA 99202 
E: projectinfo@plancenter.net 

509-
328-
9600 

509-
328-
7279 

  

Chris Shelton BLRB Architects 
721 SW Industrial Way, Ste. 130 
Bend, OR 97702 
E: cshelton@blrb.com 

253-
627-
5599 

   

Paul Kim BBT Architects 
1140 SW Simpson Avenue, Ste. 200 
Bend, OR 97702 
E: pkim@bbtarchitects.com 

541-
382-
5535 

   

Becky Collins COBA 
1051 NE 4th Street 
Bend, OR 97701 
E: plans@coba.org 

541-
389-
1058 

541-
389-
1545 

  

Kate Walker SERA Architects, Inc. 
338 NE Fifth Avenue 
Portland, OR 97209 
E: katew@seradesign.com 
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NAME 
 

ADDRESS 
PHONE 

NO. 
FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Erik Piller Bureau Veritas Technical Assessments LLC 
2440 Camino Ramon, Ste. 155 
San Ramon, CA 94583 
E: erik.piller@bvna.com 

800-
733-
0660 

   

Briana Manfrass Pinnacle Architecture 
960 SW Disk Dr., Ste. 101 
Bend, OR 97702 
E: briana@parch.biz 

541-
388-
9897 

   

Sue Johnson FFA Architecture and Interiors, Inc. 
520 SW Yamhill St., Ste. 900 
Portland, OR 97204 
E: sjohnson@ffadesign.com 

503-
327-
3247 

   

Patrick Keller DOWL 
720 SW Washington Ave. 
Portland, OR 97205 
E: pkeller@dowl.com 

971-
280-
8662 

   

Crystal Warner Keller Associates 
131 SW 5th Ave., Ste. A 
Meridian, ID 83642 
E: cwarner@kellerassociates.com 

208-
288-
1992 

208-
288-
1999 

  

Brian Kelly 
 
 

PBS Engineering & Environmental Inc. 
390 NE Emerson Ave. 
Bend, OR 97701 
E: brian.kelly@pbsusa.com 

541-
323-
5886 

   

Kurt Bidnet 
 
 

Bidnet 
15 British American Blvd. 
Latham, NY 12110 
E: gbs@bidnet.com 

800-
677-
1997 

   

Miranda Jimerson Tri-City Construction Council 
20 E Kennewick Ave. 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

   

Mike Faha Green Works PC 
110 SE Main St. Ste. 100 Portland OR 
97214 
 
E: marketing@greenworkspc.com  

    

Jessica Biel Pinnacle Architecture 
960 SW Disk Dr. Ste. 101 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: jessica@parch.biz  

541 
388-
9897 

   

Amber Kalel Systems West Engineers 
61396 S Hwy 97 Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: akelel@systemwestengineers.com  

541 
342-
7210 

   

Ben Bliss 1515 SE Water Ave. #100  
Portland, OR 97214 
 
 
E: bbliss@mcknze.com  

503 
729-
0306 
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NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Tech Zone Visual 
5C-1 VCS Nagar 1st St. 
Coimatore, TN 64102 
 
E: techzone@visualinfomedia.com 
  

347 
480-
1475 

   

Sarah Thueson Cole Architects 
1008 W Main St. 
Boise, ID 83702 
 
E: sarah@colearchitects.com  

208 
345-
1800 

   

Brett Parker Hickman, Williams & Associates 
6290 O.B. Riley Rd. Ste 100  
Bend OR 97703 
 
E: brettp@hwa-inc.org  

541 
389-
9351 
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